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EVENT 1 Boys/Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m Free.   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  4:41.43     
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:42.29 200m  2:17.76 250m  2:53.55 300m  3:30.85 350m  4:07.42 400m  4:41.43 
2. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10  4:41.69     
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:42.43 200m  2:18.36 250m  2:53.66 300m  3:30.29 350m  4:07.15 400m  4:41.69 
3. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  5:39.30     
 50m    36.32 100m  1:17.56 150m  2:00.38 200m  2:42.70 250m  3:26.45 300m  4:11.69 350m  4:56.70 400m  5:39.30 
4. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  6:26.11     
 50m    43.24 100m  1:31.12 150m  2:21.72 200m  3:11.38 250m  4:01.52 300m  4:51.82 350m  5:40.82 400m  6:26.11 
5. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10  6:27.74     
 50m    42.56 100m  1:31.60 150m  2:22.47 200m  3:13.29 250m  4:02.75 300m  4:51.64 350m  5:41.07 400m  6:27.74 
6. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9  6:41.70     
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m  4:55.47 350m - 400m  6:41.70 
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  4:41.43   579  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:42.29 200m  2:17.76 250m  2:53.55 300m  3:30.85 350m  4:07.42 400m  4:41.43 
2. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10  4:41.69   577  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:42.43 200m  2:18.36 250m  2:53.66 300m  3:30.29 350m  4:07.15 400m  4:41.69 
3. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  5:39.30   330  
 50m    36.32 100m  1:17.56 150m  2:00.38 200m  2:42.70 250m  3:26.45 300m  4:11.69 350m  4:56.70 400m  5:39.30 
4. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  6:26.11   273  
 50m    43.24 100m  1:31.12 150m  2:21.72 200m  3:11.38 250m  4:01.52 300m  4:51.82 350m  5:40.82 400m  6:26.11 
5. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9  6:41.70   243  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m  4:55.47 350m - 400m  6:41.70 
6. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10  6:27.74   221  
 50m    42.56 100m  1:31.60 150m  2:22.47 200m  3:13.29 250m  4:02.75 300m  4:51.64 350m  5:41.07 400m  6:27.74 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6  6:22.51     
 50m    44.55 100m  1:33.17 150m  2:22.88 200m  3:12.38 250m  4:00.54 300m  4:50.76 350m  5:38.89 400m  6:22.51 
2. Rebecca FRANKS 17 Gainsborough 9  6:32.57     
 50m    40.07 100m  1:27.39 150m  2:17.43 200m  3:09.08 250m  4:00.16 300m  4:52.65 350m  5:44.29 400m  6:32.57 
3. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8  7:52.79     
 50m    54.25 100m  1:52.90 150m  2:53.25 200m  3:53.19 250m  4:52.75 300m  5:52.94 350m  6:53.28 400m  7:52.79 
4. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15  8:39.29     
 50m    54.64 100m  1:59.15 150m  3:07.72 200m  4:13.04 250m  5:20.53 300m  6:27.27 350m  7:33.16 400m  8:39.29 
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6  6:22.51   647  
 50m    44.55 100m  1:33.17 150m  2:22.88 200m  3:12.38 250m  4:00.54 300m  4:50.76 350m  5:38.89 400m  6:22.51 
2. Rebecca FRANKS 17 Gainsborough 9  6:32.57   355  
 50m    40.07 100m  1:27.39 150m  2:17.43 200m  3:09.08 250m  4:00.16 300m  4:52.65 350m  5:44.29 400m  6:32.57 
3. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8  7:52.79   206  
 50m    54.25 100m  1:52.90 150m  2:53.25 200m  3:53.19 250m  4:52.75 300m  5:52.94 350m  6:53.28 400m  7:52.79 
4. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15  8:39.29   148  
 50m    54.64 100m  1:59.15 150m  3:07.72 200m  4:13.04 250m  5:20.53 300m  6:27.27 350m  7:33.16 400m  8:39.29 
 

EVENT 3 Boys/Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14  1:17.49     
2. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  1:24.30     
3. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10  1:45.68     
4. William LAKE 17 Harrogate   1:46.32     
5. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9  1:50.45     
6. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8  2:03.19     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14  1:17.49   542  
2. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  1:24.30   320  
3. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10  1:45.68   163  
4. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9  1:50.45   153  
5. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8  2:03.19   145  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10  1:25.80     
2. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  1:49.46     
3. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10  1:49.82     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10  1:25.80   469  
2. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  1:49.46   283  
3. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10  1:49.82   224  
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EVENT 5 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 100m Breaststroke 
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14  1:22.95        39.27 
2. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 9  1:48.23        52.49 
3. Jake VICARS 19 Harrogate   2:11.49      1:00.72 
  Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14 DQ T  2L      
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14  1:22.95   482     39.27 
2. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 9  1:48.23   203     52.49 
  Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14 DQ T  2L      
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Rebecca REDFERN 14 Worcester   1:23.41        40.13 
2. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 9  1:42.76        47.86 
3. Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 7  1:56.47        55.18 
4. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  2:00.55     - 
5. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  2:04.63        59.22 
6. Bethany TAYLOR 16 Bicester   2:05.44        59.14 
7. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 6  3:00.49      1:26.58 
8. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 7  3:04.16      1:29.98 
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  2:04.63   488     59.22 
2. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 9  1:42.76   419     47.86 
3. Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 7  1:56.47   415     55.18 
4. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  2:00.55   259  - 
5. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 6  3:00.49   161   1:26.58 
6. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 7  3:04.16   105   1:29.98 
 

EVENT 6 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 50m Backstroke  
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14    40.96     
2. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9    46.63     
3. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14    47.81     
4. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10    50.65     
5. Matthew FLYNN 12 Strat Sharks 9    57.34     
6. Jake VICARS 19 Harrogate     58.12     
7. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8  1:00.53     
8. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8  1:00.74     
9. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  1:06.08     
10. Harvey PHILLIPS 10 Louth 4  2:25.20     
  Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14 DQ FI          
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14    40.96   396  
2. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14    47.81   249  
3. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9    46.63   208  
4. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10    50.65   157  
5. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  1:06.08   133  
6. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8  1:00.53   130  
7. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8  1:00.74   129  
8. Matthew FLYNN 12 Strat Sharks 9    57.34   112  
9. Harvey PHILLIPS 10 Louth 4  2:25.20   34  
  Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14 DQ FI          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9    48.60     
2. Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12    52.47     
3. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8    54.99     
4. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 8  1:07.23     
5. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9  1:15.72     
6. Natasha COOPER 11 Co Lincoln P   1:32.79     
7. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3  1:38.27     
8. Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8  1:40.25     
  Shannon FASSLER 17 Deepings 11 DNC     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9    48.60   299  
2. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3  1:38.27   295  
3. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8    54.99   274  
4. Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12    52.47   259  
5. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 8  1:07.23   150  
6. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9  1:15.72   79  
7. Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8  1:40.25   45  
  Shannon FASSLER 17 Deepings 11 DNC     
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EVENT 7 Boys/Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Free.   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 100 150 
1. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14  3:03.05        39.80  1:26.03  2:16.32 
2. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  3:03.62        40.96  1:28.18  2:17.92 
3. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10  3:12.86        42.96  1:32.31  2:23.46 
4. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8  4:30.03      1:00.91 -  3:19.28 
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  3:03.62   307     40.96  1:28.18  2:17.92 
2. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14  3:03.05   293     39.80  1:26.03  2:16.32 
3. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 10  3:12.86   200     42.96  1:32.31  2:23.46 
4. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8  4:30.03   102   1:00.91 -  3:19.28 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 100 150 
1. Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8  3:04.86        40.55  1:27.40  2:17.61 
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8  3:04.86   414     40.55  1:27.40  2:17.61 
 

 
EVENT 9 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 50m Butterfly   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9    38.94     
2. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14    44.50     
3. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14    50.46     
4. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8    57.88     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9    38.94   319  
2. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14    44.50   235  
3. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14    50.46   161  
4. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8    57.88   107  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10    38.94     
2. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6    45.10     
3. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6    51.10     
4. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15    52.46     
5. Bethany TAYLOR 16 Bicester     52.53     
6. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10    52.59     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6    45.10   640  
2. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6    51.10   440  
3. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10    38.94   416  
4. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15    52.46   169  
4. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10    52.59   169  
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EVENT 10 Boys/Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Free.   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10  1:01.61        29.54 
2. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  1:04.41        31.24 
3. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14  1:23.07        39.42 
4. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  1:26.01        41.57 
5. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14  1:34.76        42.60 
6. Jake VICARS 19 Harrogate   1:41.59        48.68 
7. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9  1:42.15        48.97 
7. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14  1:42.15        46.17 
9. Matthew FLYNN 12 Strat Sharks 9  1:46.95        44.65 
10. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  2:29.71      1:10.10 
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10  1:01.61   494     29.54 
2. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  1:04.41   432     31.24 
3. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14  1:23.07   278     39.42 
4. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  1:26.01   244     41.57 
5. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14  1:34.76   187     42.60 
6. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14  1:42.15   149     46.17 
7. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9  1:42.15   146     48.97 
8. Matthew FLYNN 12 Strat Sharks 9  1:46.95   127     44.65 
9. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  2:29.71   66   1:10.10 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Rebecca REDFERN 14 Worcester   1:11.36        34.45 
2. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6  1:27.46        42.03 
3. Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8  1:28.85        42.08 
4. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9  1:30.74        41.55 
5. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  1:35.04        45.63 
6. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10  1:38.33        48.86 
7. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  1:40.11        47.17 
8. Bethany TAYLOR 16 Bicester   1:41.70        47.83 
9. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8  1:48.24     - 
10. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8  1:48.90        53.04 
11. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15  1:54.35        52.90 
12. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 8  1:58.33        58.14 
13. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9  2:33.40     - 
  Shannon FASSLER 17 Deepings 11 DNC      
  Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12 DNF      
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6  1:27.46   699     42.03 
2. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  1:35.04   545     45.63 
3. Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8  1:28.85   406     42.08 
4. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9  1:30.74   318     41.55 
5. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  1:40.11   237     47.17 
6. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8  1:48.24   225  - 
7. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10  1:38.33   222     48.86 
8. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8  1:48.90   220     53.04 
9. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 8  1:58.33   172     58.14 
10. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15  1:54.35   123     52.90 
11. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9  2:33.40   66  - 
  Shannon FASSLER 17 Deepings 11 DNC      
  Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12 DNF      
 
 

EVENT 12 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 50m Breaststrok 
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14    38.99     
2. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 9    56.64     
3. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8    58.61     
4. Jake VICARS 19 Harrogate   1:04.16     
5. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  1:28.67     
6. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8  1:50.93     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14    38.99   443  
2. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8    58.61   176  
3. Alexander TAYLOR 12 Harrogate 9    56.64   149  
4. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  1:28.67   67  
5. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8  1:50.93   26  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Rebecca REDFERN 14 Worcester     39.25     
2. Alison HEASMAN 43 Black Lion 12    51.66     
3. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9    55.95     
4. Bethany TAYLOR 16 Bicester     59.17     
5. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 9  1:03.22     
6. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 8  1:11.35     
7. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 8  1:27.08     
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8. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 6  1:29.38     
  Natasha COOPER 11 Co Lincoln P  DQ SL          
  Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8 DQ T  1L     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Alison HEASMAN 43 Black Lion 12    51.66   431  
2. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9    55.95   248  
3. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 9  1:03.22   172  
4. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 8  1:11.35   141  
5. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 6  1:29.38   132  
6. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 8  1:27.08   78  
  Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8 DQ T  1L     
 

EVENT 13 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 100m Butterfly  
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  1:18.68        35.79 
2. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9  1:29.76        41.11 
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  1:18.68   337     35.79 
2. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9  1:29.76   274     41.11 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Rebecca FRANKS 17 Gainsborough 9  1:38.93        44.70 
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Rebecca FRANKS 17 Gainsborough 9  1:38.93   314     44.70 
 

EVENT 14 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 25m Breaststrok 
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Harvey PHILLIPS 10 Louth 3  1:08.74     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Harvey PHILLIPS 10 Louth 3  1:08.74     
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3  1:12.72     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3  1:12.72     
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EVENT 15 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 100m Backstroke 
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10  1:14.75        36.09 
2. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  1:16.76        37.00 
3. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14  1:17.84        38.10 
4. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  1:18.36        38.32 
5. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14  1:27.86        41.01 
6. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14  1:49.37        51.96 
7. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  2:26.60      1:13.80 
  Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9 DQ FI           
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14  1:17.84   531     38.10 
2. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10  1:14.75   450     36.09 
3. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10  1:16.76   416     37.00 
4. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  1:18.36   391     38.32 
5. Peter HARPER 15 Swindon Dolp 14  1:27.86   370     41.01 
6. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14  1:49.37   192     51.96 
7. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  2:26.60   108   1:13.80 
  Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9 DQ FI           
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Rebecca REDFERN 14 Worcester   1:22.03        39.58 
2. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9  1:48.52        53.22 
3. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  1:51.84        54.26 
4. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10  1:52.07     - 
5. Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12  1:52.14        54.73 
6. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  1:53.66        56.27 
7. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15  1:54.72        54.07 
8. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8  1:59.33     - 
9. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8  2:20.24      1:07.12 
  Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8 DQ ST           
  Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9 DQ T  2L      
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  1:53.66   475     56.27 
2. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9  1:48.52   241     53.22 
3. Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12  1:52.14   222     54.73 
3. Porsha JONES 12 Shrewsbury 10  1:52.07   222  - 
5. Chloe WHATLEY 14 Leic Peng 9  1:51.84   221     54.26 
6. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8  1:59.33   214  - 
7. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15  1:54.72   194     54.07 
8. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8  2:20.24   132   1:07.12 
  Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8 DQ ST           
  Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9 DQ T  2L      
 

EVENT 16 Boys/Girls 09 /Over 25m Butterfly   
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3    44.24     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3    44.24     
 

EVENT 17 Boys/Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 100 150 
1. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  3:02.66        39.60  1:24.50  2:22.65 
2. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  3:46.27        58.57  1:51.46  3:00.49 
  Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14 DQ SA             
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Tom PIGGOTT 14 Shrewsbury 10  3:02.66   313     39.60  1:24.50  2:22.65 
2. Reilly SHANAHAN 13 Shrewsbury 9  3:46.27   188     58.57  1:51.46  3:00.49 
  Joseph SEAGE 15 Nova Cent'n 14 DQ SA             
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 100 150 
1. Rebecca REDFERN 14 Worcester   2:56.19        43.09  1:28.35  2:14.75 
2. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10  3:06.29        40.27  1:26.26  2:23.87 
3. Rebecca FRANKS 17 Gainsborough 9  3:31.41        48.27  1:37.45  2:41.99 
4. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6  3:40.00        46.50  1:47.40  2:56.96 
5. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  3:43.78        51.54  1:51.42  2:54.55 
  Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8 DNC        
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6  3:40.00   632     46.50  1:47.40  2:56.96 
2. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 12 Wellingboro 6  3:43.78   601     51.54  1:51.42  2:54.55 
3. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10  3:06.29   546     40.27  1:26.26  2:23.87 
4. Rebecca FRANKS 17 Gainsborough 9  3:31.41   347     48.27  1:37.45  2:41.99 
  Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8 DNC        
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EVENT 18 Boys/Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Free.    
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10    28.90     
2. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10    29.53     
3. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9    36.51     
4. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14    39.09     
5. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14    40.77     
6. Matthew FLYNN 12 Strat Sharks 9    41.90     
7. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9    43.89     
8. Jake VICARS 19 Harrogate     44.41     
9. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8    55.96     
10. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8    58.02     
11. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  1:14.64     
12. Harvey PHILLIPS 10 Louth 4  1:33.77     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 14 Nova Cent'n 10    28.90   468  
2. Craig MCNEIL 17 Trafford Met 10    29.53   439  
3. Connor BOYFIELD 15 Boston 9    36.51   300  
4. Kye BROUGHTON 14 Wellingboro 14    39.09   249  
5. William LAKE 17 Harrogate 14    40.77   219  
6. Matthew FLYNN 12 Strat Sharks 9    41.90   199  
7. Luke BATTY 9 Bolton Metro 9    43.89   173  
8. William WHITEHEAD 9 Chesterfield 8    55.96   101  
9. Nathan DALLASTON 11 Harrogate 8    58.02   91  
10. Harvey PHILLIPS 10 Louth 4  1:33.77   68  
11. Levi CODLING 10 Coalville 7  1:14.64   49  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10    34.33     
2. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9    40.99     
3. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6    41.01     
4. Bethany TAYLOR 16 Bicester     45.80     
5. Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12    45.82     
6. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15    46.50     
7. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8    48.60     
8. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8    49.64     
9. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 8    53.16     
10. Natasha COOPER 11 Co Lincoln P   1:11.61     
11. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9  1:12.48     
12. Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8  1:54.70     
13. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3  1:59.68     
  Shannon FASSLER 17 Deepings 11 DNC     
  Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8 DNC     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 13 Northampton 6    41.01   716  
2. Kirsten PINSON 16 Sherwood 10    34.33   565  
3. Elly BLACKNELL 13 Nova Cent'n 9    40.99   348  
4. Morgan HOLLAND 11 Chase 8    48.60   245  
5. Elizabeth MCTERNAN 49 Leeds 8    49.64   230  
6. Harmony SCOTT 13 Co Derby 12    45.82   194  
7. Miki LIN-GAO 9 Deepings 8    53.16   187  
8. Tracey BARRETT 27 Harrogate 15    46.50   182  
9. Sophie WOODWARD 10 Nova Cent'n 3  1:59.68   173  
10. Isla HOWE 12 Nova Cent'n 9  1:12.48   63  
11. Emily HOLDER 10 Harrogate 8  1:54.70   19  
  Shannon FASSLER 17 Deepings 11 DNC     
  Hayley MILNE 15 Grantham 8 DNC     
 


